

26c/15

08.06.15

No steps taken due to cease work called by the local Bar association ,Bishnupur.

A report is received from S.I,Ramjibonpur TOP under Chandrakona PS. Let it kept with the record

Fix 07/10/15 for Order .

SD/- S. Nag(Pal),
J.M 2nd Court,Bishnupur.