

26C/15 (Rg. No. 80/15)

Present : Sri C. Pramanik, J. M. 2nd Court, Bishnupur, (J.O. Code WB01207)

Order dated-19.12.2022

Today is fixed for E/R of W/A.

Complainant files adv hazira.

Fix **03/07/2023** for E/R of W/A.

D & C by

Judicial Magistrate, 2nd Court,
Bishnupur.

Judicial Magistrate, 2nd Court,
Bishnupur.