

26C of 2015 (Rg. No. 80 of 2015)

Order dated 19-07-2025

Today is fixed for evidence B.C i/d N/O.

No step is taken due to resolution of Local Bar Association, Bishnupur.

No witness.

Regular PO has been transferred.

I am in- charge.

Case is adjourned today.

Fix **07-11-2025** for evidence before charge i/d N/O.

D/C by me

J.M, 2nd Court, Bishnupur,
JM- 3rd (V), JO-WB01364 in-charge.

J.M, 2nd Court, Bishnupur,
JM- 3rd (V), JO-WB01364 in-charge.