

26 C of 2015, Reg. No.-80 of 2015

Order dated 07-11-2025

Today is fixed for evidence before charge i/d N/O.

Both parties file time petition on the ground stated there in.

Perused. Heard. Considered.

Prayer is allowed.

Regular PO has been transferred.

Hence, case is adjourned today.

Fix 10.03.2026 for evidence before charge i/d N/O.

Judicial Magistrate, 2nd Court, Bishnupur,
JM- 3rd (V), JO-WB01364 In charge